INTERNATIONAL
Specifications subject to change © 6-2006
ADJUSTABLE SLOT DIFFUSER
SE800
Installation dimensions
E    4 014
Application
Technical information

Fixing
Specifications description
How to order
BOBSE : blanking off baffle; made
out of steelplate, painted in black
(RAL9005)
• concealed fixing
• either by a direct and fixed
mounting of the diffuser on the
plenum (mounting Grada on
demand)
• or by mounting brackets so that
the diffuser can be removed from
the plenum
• provided with mounting eyes
(ø 7mm), mounting straps avail-
able on demand
Example :
Aluminium linear diffuser with 2
supply slots and adjustable deflec-
tors. Complete with fixed mounted
plenum, insulated at the inside,with
circular side inlet spigot and
damper. Diffuser natural tone
anodised, black aluminium deflec-
tors.
Type : SE812 + SP832 G
L = … mm
SE800 with 2 slots and black aluminium deflectors, slot length 1000 mm.
INTERNATIONAL
Adjusting possibilities :
• corner sections : for types S-800 and
S-850 of slot diffusers appropriate
corner sections in one piece are
available in the dimensions as indi-
cated. No plenum available for cor-
ner sections.
Standard construction with corner of
90°, fitting in a ceiling opening of
600 mm.
O/all dimension = 614 mm
slot length (mm)
number of slots
- : slot diffuser in one piece with end caps on
both sides
E : end pieces, with one end cap
M: intermediate piece, without end caps
C: corner section 90° (600x600 mm)
0 : exhaust, no deflectors
1 : supply, with black aluminium deflectors
2 : supply, with white aluminium deflectors
5 : dummy diffuser
E : margin width 25 mm
S E 8 1 2 - - 1 0 0 0 -  -  -  -
• available with plenum :
- with or without damper in the inlet